
East Golf
Course 
 


$
Six total annual

green fee passes (east,
west, or driving range)




West Golf
Course 
 
 
 


Driving Range 
 
 
 


Practice Facilities 
 
 
 


Dining





$150 Minimum
per quarter






$150 Minimum
per quarter






$150 Minimum
per quarter






$150 Minimum
per quarter

Social Events 
 
 
 


Racquet Sports 
 
 
 


Aquatics 
 
 
 


Dine + Play
Away

$
$50 per month

$
$50 per month


 


Access
Advantage

$
$10 per month

$
$10 per month


 


XLife Social 
 
 $
$40 per month

$
$40 per month

Membership 
Categories Full Golf Variety Golf Sports Social
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Monthly Dues $540 $380 $260 $195

Initiation Fee $1,250 $750 $500 $250

Included benefit
Access after 2 p.m. March – October;

Access after 12 p.m. November – February

Six annual passes to split between pool,
tennis or golf green fees at either course

All rates are subject to increases and applicable taxes. Benefits are subject to the benefit terms and conditions, which may be found on clubcorpnetwork.com, and benefits may be amended, modified or discontinued by the Club or Associate Clubs
Inter- national at any time. Offers exclude to-go orders except as noted, alcohol, service charges and applicable taxes. Discounts do not apply to certain dining venues or premium/limited menu items, as determined by the participating club. XLife
benefits are not available to nonresident golf members. Membership is contingent on successful completion of the Club's enrollment process. To qualify for the Young Executive membership categories, Member must be under the age of 41 or the elder
of two spouses must be under the age of 41. Upon elder spouse reaching their 41st birthday, to continue membership, Member must upgrade to Full Golf membership and an additional Initiation Fee may be required. All offers are subject to availability.
Other restrictions apply. See Club for details. © ClubCorp USA, Inc. All rights reserved.

Paul Stephens,  | paul.stephens@invitedclubs.com | 336.551.2736 | bermudaruncc.com

Bermuda Run Country Club

Let us give you all the details!

2 0 2 3  M E M B E R S H I P  O F F E R I N G S

Membership Sales Director


